UITSLAG UNIVERSITAIRE KAMP
Ingericht door RCGent atletiek

Date=11/12/2010

400 meter
Heat:1
1 1966
2 310
3 86
4 293
5 1348
400 meter
Heat:2
1 1216
2 9551
3 1936
4 1337
36
400 meter
Heat:3
1 1693
2 1529
3 1019
4 1274
5 560
400 meter
Heat:1
1 2605
2 655
3 415
4 1212
5 1928
400 meter
Heat:2
1 2736
2 2315
3 2521
4 9543
2127
400 meter
Heat:3
1 486
2 1392
3 80
4 1169
5 2180
1075
400 meter

Heat:4

Sen V Time:11:50

Duinslaeger Eva
Blanckaert Lien
Wauillaume Sandrine
Lannoo Lien

Six Evy

Sen V Time :11:50

Ivo Kaat

Van Rixel Elissa
Vanderlinden Jade
De Win Dinja
Bodeux Olivia

Sen V Time :11:50

Buyze Ine

Content Linde
Cloquet AmClie
Waegebaert Natasja
Ryckaert Anouck

Sen Men Time :11:50

De Bock Stefan
Heggen Erik
Michiels Vincent
Pecceu David
Rotsaert Tibo

Sen Men Time :11:50

De Raedt Stijn
Jacobs Bart

Buyens Pieter-Jan
Vincent Olivier
Van Peteghem Thijs

Sen Men Time :11:50

Vanluchene Tom
Vreux Jonathan
Marbaix Lodc
Kahia Jerime
Vanluchene Glenn
Leblicq Yannick

Sen Men Time :11:50

KHBO
ULG
UGEN
BEL

ARTS
NED
KUL
VUB
ULG

KATH
UGEN
UCL
HUB
UA

BEL
KUL
KUL
BEL
KATH

UGEN
UGEN
HUB
BEL
KAHO

KAHO
BEL
BEL
HELV
UGEN
BEL

60.65
60.87
62.45
62.93
63.40

60.87
61.35
62.60
64.63
DNF

63.03
63.17
65.45
66.62
67.58

50.66
50.90
50.99
51.08
52.54

49.74
50.79
51.43
51.89
DNF

51.33
51.50
51.59
52.08
56.60
DNF



DO WD~

1128
547
644
91
2750
1996

400 meter
Heat:5

1

2
3
4

9533
3085
9523
1351
3063

400 meter
Heat:6

1

2
3
4

60m horden 1,067m Sen Men Time :11:50

9527
1104
2603
2864
9529

Heat:1

1

o 01 WD

60m horden 1,067m Sen Men Time :11:50

2679
1052
95837
1365
429

2965

Heat:2

1

2
3
4
5

2768
379

2960
2102
1351
9524

60 meter
Heat:1

NOoOOaddwh —

9550
1614
1408
1652
1928
86

1849
4858

60 meter
Heat:2

1

o 01 » WD

1456
990
18
1620
927
941

Andra Dorian

Van Eyndhoven Peter
De Bruyne ImrC
Gourla Hadrien
Siringo Vincent
Jacobs Jasper

Sen Men Time :11:50

Looij Erik
Jonckers Jayson
David Jonathan
Piette Gaetan
Argos Simon

Sen Men Time :11:50

Ennamir Mohssine
Gossiaux Renan
Deberdt Daan
Strubbe Jon
Hemelaere Harold

Hanjoul Denis
Goffaux Simon
Metselaar Tom
Whuillaume Laurent
Devrieze Ruben
Plovie Kristof

Seutin Yves
Daelemans Robin
Michielsen Tom
Windey Yann
Piette Gaetan

De Moor Gerrit

Sen V Time :13:09

Van Der Meij Femke
Wostyn Lore

Feyen Gwendolien
Daelemans Sofie
Pieroux Marianne
Whuillaume Sandrine
Janquart Nina
Deborah Nurumbi

Sen V Time :13:09

De Wael Els
Scimeca Lina
Trussart VCronique
De Parada Sarissa
Ego Caroline
Huynen CAline

UMON
BEL
BEL
UMON
HOGE
ARTS

NED
HOWE
KAHO
HEFF
KHLE

HEFF
UCL
ARTE
VUB
KAHO

KUL
EPHE
NED
ERM
ARTS
UGEN

KUL
KUL
KHK
KHBO
HEFF
KUL

NED
UGEN
KHLI
UA
HEPH
ULG
HUB
HELH

UGEN
EPHE
UCL
KAHO
UCL
ULG

51.40
52.61
53.00
53.18
53.28
53.86

54.66
57.39
58.23
59.16
DNF

50.05
54.713
55.89
57.31
DNF

8.29
8.60
8.74
8.18
8.83
8.88

8.63
9.19
9.74
10.00
12.16
DNS

1.13
8.06
8.13
8.17
8.18
8.22
8.26
DNS

8.00
8.15
8.20
8.28
8.32
8.32



60 meter
Heat:3

1

OO WD

631
1613
1718
813
638
1933
1870

60 meter
Heat:4

DO WD~

129
480
99
9545
1337
9555
9547

60 meter
Heat:5

1

N O oOords o

459
1853
1583
259
928
833
826

60 meter
Heat:1

DO WD~

2553
575

1052
2710
2818
2618
1062
3110

60 meter
Heat:2

1

N O Ol WD

2816
1128
2497
151

672

2367
1144
2232

60 meter
Heat:3

1

2
3
4
5

1365
91
444
2514
2349

Sen V Time :13:09

Tahon Charlotte
Vergeylen Sandy

De Ruyck Hanne

Beff Laure
Coenegracht Charlotte
Bogaerts Jasmine

Van Boeckel Caroline

Sen V Time :13:09

Van Rossem Nicky
Janssen Lieze
D'Heygere Sarah
Fontaine Marine
De Win Dinja
Willems Madeline
Martin Valentine

Sen V Time :13:09

Vanlommel Liesbeth
Hellebuyck Anouska
De Vogelaer Sarah
Vermersch Skrolan
Hallet Perrine
Blommaert Anads
Gillion Tiffany

Sen Men Time :13:33

Rummens Tim

Claes Frederik
Goffaux Simon
Meynendonckx Peter
Sleegers Bart
Vanmulder Robbe
Heymans Samuel
Muaka Chamberry

Sen Men Time :13:33

Van Hecke Christophe
Andra Dorian

De Moor Thomas

Lins Sdbastien

Van Daele Wouter

De Baets Ben

Lopez Castellanos
D'Oosterlinck Lander

Sen Men Time :13:33

Whuillaume Laurent
Gourla Hadrien
Vanattenhoven Matthias
Peeters Matthias

Du Pan Tom

KUL
HOGE
UGEN
UCL
KUL
KUL
ULB

VUB
KHK
UMON
ULG
VUB
UCL
ULG

UGEN
KUL
ARTS
UMON
UCL
HEAT

LESS
KUL
EPHE
KHK
UGEN
BEL
UCL
FUSL

KHBO
UMON
HOGE
UCL
KAHO
UGEN
UMON
UGEN

ERM
UMON
PHL
NED

8.15
8.16
8.19
8.29
8.35
8.40
DNS

8.17
8.39
8.54
8.56
8.58
10.82
DNS

8.28
8.47
8.13
8.84
8.99
9.17
9.68

7.09
1.13
1.18
71.21
1.29
71.36
DIS

DNS

71.21
1.28
71.33
71.34
1.42
7.49
7.49
DNS

71.38
71.43
7.43
1.50
71.52



6
7

2102
368
174

60 meter
Heat:4

NOoOOaddwh —

3080
9553
1197
2899
1093
1289
9532
9525

60 meter
Heat:5

1

2
3
4
5

9527
9540
1351
9523
9529
4819
1416

60 meter
Heat:6

1

o 01 WD

1284
2027
2357
2500
9542
172

800 meter
Heat:1

1

ONOo 1 WD

1316
1489
520
9554
1607
367
1416
263

800 meter
Heat:2

1

2
3
4
5

1685
1529
1271
886
1600
328

800 meter
Heat:1

1

2
3
4

2613
58
2223
421

Windey Yann
Stockmans Christian
Datoussaid Mehdi

Sen Men Time :13:33

De Vleeschouwer Niels
Martin Guillaume
Delloye Raphaal

Van Laere Ruben
Dohet Loac

Lippert Sebastien
Jacques Jerome

De Smet Gert

Sen Men Time :13:33

Ennamir Mohssine
Renier Tom

Piette Gaetan

David Jonathan
Hemelaere Harold
Deschamps Frederik
Malo Benoit

Sen Men Time :13:33

Van Ruychevelt JCrime
Marynissen Wim
Wittesaele Tom
Rogiers Anthony

Van Depitte Anthony
Lafaut Wouter

Sen V Time :14:15

Lauwers Sofie
Van Gestel Bo
Crabbe Carolien
Davroux Justine
De Pus Charlotte
Verbrugge Mai
Tack Lore
Balcaen Sarina

Sen V Time:14:15

Rossaert Mireille
Content Linde

Van Eecke Charlotte
D'Herde Gisle
Haghedooren Jasmine
Dejonkheere Yasmina

Sen Men Time :14:25

Laplace Duchan
Kebron Quentin
Coemans Nicky
Groffen Andy

KHBO
KUL
ULB

UGEN
ULG
UCL

HELM
UCL
ICHE
UGEN

HEFF
ULG
HEFF
KAHO
KAHO
BEL
HELV

UCL
ARTS
HOGE
KHBO
UGEN
KAHO

KUL
PHL
KUL
HECF
UGEN
UGEN
UGEN
BEL

ARTE
UGEN
UGEN
HESP
KHBO

UGEN
HEPL
LESS
UA

71.83
1.69
DNS

7.44
1.56
1.67
1.18
1.19
1.81
7.83
DNS

1.51
1.54
7.93
8.07
8.53
DNS
DNS

1.26
71.33
1.33
71.81
8.01
8.06

2:18.88
2:20.79
2:22.11
2:24.08
2:26.04
2:26.40
2:26.55
2:29.43

2:16.56
2:26.47
2:29.50
2:33.27
2:34.14
DNF

1:52.05
1:52.42
1:52.46
1:57.19



D O,

9544
1362
2220
2120
1191

800 meter
Heat:2

1

ONO Ok WD

1423
402
22
678
2684
704
155
1089
9526

800 meter
Heat:3

1

ONO O WD

60m horden 0,84m Sen V R.Finale Time :14:33

2713
649

9521
1887
1896
172

9530
9529

Heat:1

1

2
3
4

60m horden 1,067Tm Sen Men Finale Time :14:28

9550
504
941
359

Heat:1

ONO UL WD -~

2679
1052
2768
1365
9537
2965
429

379

200 meter
Heat:1

1

2
3
4
5

1921
1652
1614
1408
927

4858

200 meter
Heat:2

1
2

1928
18

Wolters Peter
Maingain Franaois
Lichtert Stijn
Misplon Bert
Ghislain Arnaud

Sen Men Time :14:25

Verleye Thomas

Van Schoubroeck Jonas
Del Forno Pierre

Put Sam

Van De Walle Vincent
Verstappen CCdric
Scarniet Frandois
Colonval Nicolas
Devred Eloi

Sen Men Time :14:25

Matthys Thomas
Verdonck Thomas
Bratesco Victor
Van Assche Michiel
Daelemans Jeroen
Lafaut Wouter
Heymans Roel
Hemelaere Harold

Van Der Meij Femke
Hiroux Charlotte
Huynen Caline
Boumkwo Jolien

Hanjoul Denis
Goffaux Simon
Seutin Yves
Whuillaume Laurent
Metselaar Tom
Plovie Kristof
Devrieze Ruben
Daelemans Robin

Sen V Time :14:48

Bertels Kristel
Daelemans Sofie
Wostyn Lore
Feyen Gwendolien
Ego Caroline
Deborah Nurumbi

Sen V Time :14:48

Pieroux Marianne
Trussart VCronique

NED
HELV
UA
UGEN
BEL

ULB

UCL
KUL
KHBO
KUL
BEL
BEL
ULG

ARTS
UGEN
HEFF

KUL
KAHO
HUB
KAHO

NED
KUL
ULG
BEL

EPHE
KUL
ERM
NED
UGEN
ARTS

ARTS
UA
UGEN
KHLI
UCL
HELH

HEPH
UCL

1:57.86
1:58.00
1:58.10
DNF
DNF

1:58.92
2:01.14
2:01.88
2:02.69
2:03.17
2:03.44
2:05.94
2:06.51
DNF

1:52.76
2:07.67
2:07.89
2:08.22
2:08.36
2:13.32
2:13.60
2:14.63

8.84
9.98
10.17
10.23

8.41
8.56
8.65
8.68
8.18
8.84
8.94
9.18

26.48
26.56
26.90
21.16
21.51
DNS

26.90
21.19



3 982
4 1780
5 9546
990
200 meter
Heat:3
1 1613
2 129
3 813
4 1620
5 936
6 1241
200 meter
Heat:4
1 99
2 259
3 1467
4 833
5 1465
928
200 meter
Heat:1
1 2004
2 BI85
3 2770
4 9544
2878
200 meter
Heat:2
1 2876
2 1062
3 672
2103
2976
200 meter
Heat:3
1 444
2 151
3 2615
4 515
3110
200 meter
Heat:4
1 710
2 2497
3 1144
4 2929
5 1289
174
200 meter
Heat:5
1 1882
2 1197

AndrC SCverine
Van Assche Janne
Hemroulle Pascaline
Scimeca Lina

Sen V Time :14:48

Vergeylen Sandy
Van Rossem Nicky
Beff Laure

De Paradi Sarissa
Lahure Elodie
Geudens Banadicte

Sen V Time :14:48

D'Heygere Sarah
Vermersch Skrolan
Swalus Katrien
Blommaert Anads
Moons Ellen

Hallet Perrine

Sen Men Time :15:13

Van Belle Wim

Claes Frederik
Meynendonckx Peter
Wolters Peter
Sleegers Bart

Sen Men Time :15:13

Van Hecke Christophe
Heymans Samuel

Van Daele Wouter
Scheldeman Yestin
Decloedt Benjamin

Sen Men Time :15:13

Vanattenhoven Matthias
Lins Sabastien

Abts Willem

Duchatelet Bram

Muaka Chamberry

Sen Men Time :15:13

Hanjoul Benoit

De Moor Thomas
Lopez Castellanos
De Herdt Gorik
Lippert Sebastien
Datoussaid Mehdi

Sen Men Time :15:13

Reyniers Jelle
Delloye Raphaal

UCL
UGEN
ULG
EPHE

HOGE
VUB
UCL
KAHO
UCL
UA

UMON
ARTS
KATH
UCL
LESS
UMON

ARTE
KUL
KHK
NED
UGEN

KHBO
UCL

KAHO
HOGE
UGEN

PHL
UCL
KUL
KAHO
FUSL

KUL
HOGE
UMON
UA
UCL
ULB

KAHO
UCL

21.18
27.86
21.92
DNF

26.96
21.61
21.92
28.31
28.43
28.49

29.30
29.44
30.12
30.35
33.19
DNF

22.59
22.10
22.85
22.99
DIS

22.53
22.96
24.06
DNF
DNF

23.17
23.34
23.64
24.00
DNS

22.88
23.13
24.23
24.89
25.34
DNS

24.14
24.45



3 2750
4 368
5 1093
9542
200 meter
Heat:6
1 1860
2 1104
3 2349
1896
4819
200 meter
Heat:7
1 1996
2 2357
3 2751
2500
1500 meter
Heat:1
1 1564
2 1651
3 1658
4 807
1500 meter
Heat:1
1 1196
2 2235
3 2108
4 9528
5 12683
6 523
7 2817
8 1320
1851
1352
1500 meter
Heat:2
1 2228
2 9556
3 2229
4 487
5 256
6 2773
7 1200
8 2960
9 9521
9531
60 meter
Heat:1
1 9550
2 1614
3 990
4 631
5 1408

Siringo Vincent
Stockmans Christian
Dohet Lodc

Van Depitte Anthony

Sen Men Time :15:13

De Leenheer Matthias
Gossiaux Renan

Du Pan Tom
Daelemans Jeroen
Deschamps Frederik

Sen Men Time :15:13

Jacobs Jasper
Wittesaele Tom
Venneman Geoffrey
Rogiers Anthony

Sen V Time :15:24

Van Accom Sofie
Van Boxstael Birgit
Van Biesen Sara
Pauly Aurore

Sen Men Time :15:38

Chahbi Younes
Cornelis Jan

De Beule Matthias
Eon Benjamin

Van Vracem Arnaud
Van Den Bosch Bram
Rombouts Koen
Coster Julien

Van Avondt Steffen
Vandormael Thomas

Sen Men Time :15:38

Demeyere Hans
Bastien Frandois
Demeyere Pieter
Vanluchene Robin
Adriaens Jens
Kenis Dion
Marotte Milan
Michielsen Tom
Bratesco Victor
Honnay Xavier

Sen V Finale Time :15:50

Van Der Meij Femke
Wostyn Lore
Scimeca Lina

Tahon Charlotte
Feyen Gwendolien

HOGE
KUL

HELM
UGEN

UGEN
UCL

KUL
BEL

ARTS

HOGE
HOGE
KHBO

KUL
HOWE
UGEN
ULG

ULB
VUB
UGEN
HEPH
ULB
BEL
UGEN
EPHE
GROE
ULG

HELV
ERM
UGEN
KHK
ERM
ULB
KHK
HEFF
ULG

NED
UGEN
EPHE
KUL
KHLI

24.70
24.19
24.94
DNS

23.60
24.76
24.94
DNS
DNS

24.03
24.20
26.16
DNS

4:35.41
5:04.44
5:09.83
5:51.21

4:04.99
4:05.85
4:06.55
4:09.14
4:09.51
4:13.45
4:14.52
4:16.25
DNF

DNF

4:14.86
4:14.90
4:18.87
4:19.79
4:20.11
4:21.39
4:31.50
4:34.31
4:42.47
DNF

1.82
8.01
8.12
8.12
8.17



6

129
1456
1613

60 meter
Heat:1

ONO UL WD -~

3000 meter

2553
2816
2710
575

1052
1284
2818
1128

Heat:1

1

O©oORNOO G WD

3000 meter

420
1416
32
274
1807
887
1631
972
9548

Heat:1

1

O©oOoONOO G WD

3000 meter

1369
2668
1196
1231
2241
2061
1870
1893
2546
1188
1103

Heat:2

ONOO UL WD -~

648

1890
1310
3094
1286
548

9534
9522
6544
27151

400 meter
Heat:1

1

2
3
4

310
1966
86
1216

Van Rossem Nicky
De Wael Els
Vergeylen Sandy

Sen Men Finale Time :15:45

Rummens Tim

Van Hecke Christophe
Meynendonckx Peter
Claes Frederik
Goffaux Simon

Van Ruychevelt JCrime
Sleegers Bart

Andra Dorian

Sen V Time :16:04

Truyers Goele

Tack Lore

De Cock Florence

Van den Broeck Jona
Hens Evy

Gillot Gaalle

Van Raemdonck Veerle
Drofiak Sophie
Poccard-Marion Eliza

Sen Men Time :16:34

Denays Pierre
Smout Andreas
Chahbi Younes
Goethals Beniit
D'hoedt Sander
Hoste Levi
Mortelmans Maarten
Joly Jente
Moriau Tim
Wery Gilles
Delguste Martin

Sen Men Time :16:34

Ceuppens Stef

Van Buggenhout Matthias
Crul Timothy

Putzeys Piet

Richard Basile
Kerremans Ben
Martinache Romain
Breuzin Theophane
Vervaeke Jan

Venneman Geoffrey

Sen V Finale Time :16:34

Blanckaert Lien
Duinslaeger Eva
Wauillaume Sandrine
Ivo Kaat

VUB
UGEN
HOGE

LESS
KHBO
KHK
KUL
EPHE
UCL
UGEN
UMON

KHLI
UGEN
UCL
VUB
PHL
UCL
UGEN
BEL
HEPL

HEPH
ARTS
ULB
UMON
HUB
UGEN
KHM
PHS
HUB
HELM
UCL

UGEN
HOGE
UCL
KUL
FUND
LESS
HEPL
HEPL
BEL
HOGE

KHBO
KUL
ULG
ARTS

8.28
DNS
DNS

7.09
1.17
1.18
1.20
1.22
1.25
1.26
1.29

10:46.27
10:52.34
10:55.70
11:05.05
11:17.75
11:38.61
11:56.76
12:05.64
13:20.79

8:41.66
8:41.73
8:44.91
8:45.03
8:50.68
8:51.94
8:55.80
9:07.10
9:11.03
DNS

DNS

9:13.59
9:32.48
9:35.55
9:39.08
9:48.24
10:19.99
10:30.78
10:36.19
DNF
DNF

60.52
60.98
61.18
61.43



5
6

9551
1936

400 meter
Heat:1

1

o 01 » WD

9527
2136
2315
415
655
1212

200 meter
Heat:1

1

2
3
4
5

1652
1921
1614
1928
1408
1613

200 meter
Heat:1

1

2
3
4

4 x 200 meter

2816
2004
1062
770
575
2710

Heat:1

1

4 x 200 meter

631
1966
310
520

9557
9558
9559
9560

821
936
813
18

9546
941
9545
86

Heat:1

1

1860
2315
2232
2108

Van Rixel Elissa
Vanderlinden Jade

Sen Men Finale Time :16:35

Ennamir Mohssine
De Raedt Stijn
Jacobs Bart
Michiels Vincent
Heggen Erik
Pecceu David

Sen V Finale Time :16:42

Daelemans Sofie
Bertels Kristel
Wostyn Lore
Pieroux Marianne
Feyen Gwendolien
Vergeylen Sandy

Sen Men Finale Time :16:44

Van Hecke Christophe
Van Belle Wim
Heymans Samuel
Hanjoul Benoit

Claes Frederik
Meynendonckx Peter

Sen V Time :17:02

Tahon Charlotte
Duinslaeger Eva
Blanckaert Lien
Crabbe Carolien

Gaydu Audrey

Moutu Lidienne
Kandimasakidi Amandine
Landureau Charlotte

Ego Caroline
Lahure Elodie

Beff Laure

Trussart VCronique

Hemroulle Pascaline
Huynen Céline
Fontaine Marine
Wauillaume Sandrine

Sen Men Time:17:11

De Leenheer Matthias
Jacobs Bart
D'Oosterlinck Lander
De Beule Matthias

NED

HEFF
UGEN
UGEN
KUL

BEL

UA
ARTS
UGEN
HEPH
KHLI
HOGE

KHBO
ARTE
UCL

KUL
KHK

00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00

62.40
63.72

49.46
49.52
50.55
50.84
50.94
51.45

26.04
26.41
26.55
21.32
28.02
DNS

22.15
22.617
23.12
23.40
DNS
DIS

KHBO

UCL

ULG

UGEN

1:50.96

1:51.22

1:51.38

1:51.75

1:32.93



2679  Hanjoul Denis
769 Delvaux Dieter
2615  Abts Willem
444 Vanattenhoven Matthias
3
151 Lins Sabastien
1284  Van Ruychevelt JCrime
1104  Gossiaux Renan
1062 Heymans Samuel
4
2521  Buyens Pieter-Jan
2605 De Bock Stefan
2114  Dierickx Sebastiaan
2941 De Bie Matteo
5
112 Lafaut Wouter
9523  David Jonathan
9529 Hemelaere Harold
672 Van Daele Wouter
6
3179 Daelemans Robin
1887  Van Assche Michiel
1890 Van Buggenhout Matthias
1896 Daelemans Jeroen
polsstokspringen Sen Men Time :12:51
Heat:1
1 1930 Nolf Cedric
2 2172 De Coninck Jasper
3 2174 Vandermeulen Steffen
4 9539 Namurois Bertrand
5 2484 Hubert Timothy
9541  Slabbinck Jan
hinkstapspringen Sen V Time :11:50
Heat:1
1 93l Onana Linda
2 1625 Leys Caroline
3 1832 VanLeuven Wendy
4 554 Caers Shana
5 1615 Vannieuwenhuyse An
6 1404 Vloebergh Anouk
7 1782  Meert Cynthia
8 1610 NyslInge
9 936 Lahure Elodie
81 Lambert GCraldine
414 Versmissen Jolein
hoogspringen Sen Men Time :13:44
Heat:1
1 625 Parmentier Thomas
2 429 Devrieze Ruben
3 2679 Hanjoul Denis
4 710 Hanjoul Benoit
5 319 Daelemans Robin
6 769 Delvaux Dieter
7 2960 Michielsen Tom
9524  De Moor Gerrit

KUL
00
00
00

00
00
00

HUB
00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00

UGEN
UGEN
KUL
ULG
BEL
KAHO

EHB
KAHO
UA
LESS
UGEN
KHM
VUB
UGEN
UCL
BEL
PHL

UGEN
ARTS
KUL
KUL
KUL
KUL
KHK
KUL

PHL

KUL
KUL

UCL

gem

BEL

KAHO

HOGE

4.50
4.40
4.00
3.80
3.00
NM

12.51
11.40
10.67
10.67
10.44
10.42
10.36
9.87
9.84
NM
NM

1.93
1.90
1.90
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.80
NM

1:34.16

1:34.98

1:35.55

1:42.36

1:43.82



hinkstapspringen Sen Men Time :13:46
Heat:1
1 1309 Debailleul Corentin
2 2976 Decloedt Benjamin
3 9835 Mavuata Toon
4 2203 Nsomwe Didrick
5 1860 De Leenheer Matthias
6 2286  De Decker Kristof
7 1991 Hermans Kenny
8 9538 Michielsen Koen
9 1460 Muanza Patrick
10 2929 De Herdt Gorik
kogelstoten 4,000kg Sen V Time :14:00
Heat:1
1 359 Boumkwo Jolien
2 944 Scimeca Anna
3 1853 Hellebuyck Anouska
4 1686  Willekens Ines
5 1241 Geudens Banadicte
6 9549  Stock AurClie
7 9552  Vanneste Steffi
8 1610 NyslInge
9 1921 Bertels Kristel
1437 Vandenberghe Yentl
verspringen Sen V Time :14:53
Heat:1
1 1456 De Wael Els
2 1832 VanLeuven Wendy
3 990 Scimeca Lina
4 1933 Bogaerts Jasmine
5 1718 De Ruyck Hanne
6 1849 Janquart Nina
7 554 Caers Shana
8 1583 De Vogelaer Sarah
9 4589 Vanlommel Liesbeth
10 1615 Vannieuwenhuyse An
11 1756  Vanden Daele Charlotte
12 9545 Fontaine Marine
13 371 Paredis Tine
14 480 Janssen Lieze
15 1465 Moons Ellen
1437 Vandenberghe Yentl
9547  Martin Valentine
414 Versmissen Jolein
polsstokspringen Sen V Time :14:34
Heat:1
1 400 Dhont Steffi
2 1942 Quirin Laura
3 1947 Kockelbergh Ine
kogelstoten 7,260kg Sen Men Time :15:11
Heat:1
1 2724 Van Campenhout Jordy
2 2591 Denissen Jelle
3 2725 Van Campenhout Jannick
4 1930 Nolf Cedric
5 9839 Namurois Bertrand

ULB
UGEN
ARTE
BEL
UGEN
KUL
KHLI

ULB
UA

BEL
UCL
UGEN
KUL
UA
UCL
KATH
UGEN
ARTS

UGEN
UA
EPHE
KUL
UGEN
HUB
LESS
KUL
KUL
UGEN
VUB
ULG
HUB
KHK
LESS
KUL
ULG
PHL

HOGE
KUL
UA

ERM
KUL
UGEN
UGEN
ULG

14.61
14.36
13.58
13.57
13.38
12.95
12.75
12.51
12.18
11.92

13.85
13.48
13.14
11.76
10.05
9.90
9.75
8.59
8.30
NM

6.00
5.35
5.20
5.20
5.20
5.08
5.01
4.95
4.93
4.92
4.88
4.88
4.57
4.44
4.20
NM

NM

NM

3.61
2.80
2.80

13.86
13.69
13.54
13.38
11.84



6 3054  Frijters Pieter
7 2899 Van Laere Ruben
8 1070 Monet Mathieu
9 2484 Hubert Timothy
10 2121 Picard Niels
11 9523 David Jonathan
12 9529 Hemelaere Harold
hoogspringen Sen V Time :15:11
Heat:1
1 1583 De Vogelaer Sarah
934 LConard Elisabeth
1870 Van Boeckel Caroline
verspringen Sen Men Time :16:14
Heat:1
1 1930 Nolf Cedric
2 2027 Marynissen Wim
3 2285 De Decker Bjirn
4 429 Devrieze Ruben
5 09583 Martin Guillaume
6 2315 JacobsBart
7 2514 Peeters Matthias
8 2232 D'Oosterlinck Lander
9 554 Bertels Thomas
10 2929 De Herdt Gorik
11 9538 Michielsen Koen
12 98532 Jacques Jerome
13 9540 Renier Tom
14 1416 Malo Benoit
9527 Ennamir Mohssine
9536  Mazambi Joseph
2783 Arens Nicolas
9542  Van Depitte Anthony
4 x 200 meter Sen V Time :17:27
Heat:1
1
631 Tahon Charlotte
1966  Duinslaeger Eva
310 Blanckaert Lien
520 Crabbe Carolien
2
9557  Gaydu Audrey
9558 Moutu Lidienne
9559 Kandimasakidi Amandine
9560 Landureau Charlotte
3
827 Ego Caroline
936 Lahure Elodie
813 Beff Laure
18 Trussart VCronique
4
9546 Hemroulle Pascaline
941 Huynen Céline
9545 Fontaine Marine

86

Whillaume Sandrine

KUL
VUB
ULB
BEL
UGEN
KAHO
KAHO

KUL
ULG
ULB

UGEN
ARTS

ARTS
ULG
UGEN
NED
UGEN
LESS
UA
KUL
ICHE
ULG
HELV
HEFF
BEL
KAHO
UGEN

00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00

11.08
10.62
10.00
9.95
9.58
8.89
1.15

1.65
NM
NM

1.21
7.01
6.95
6.41
6.21
6.19
6.19
6.17
5.94
5.84
5.73
5.55
5.41
4.34
NM

NM

NM

NM

KHBO

UCL

ULG

1:50.96

1:51.22

1:51.38

1:51.75



